
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 248 Amber Anning Sussex 148 50 48 50
2 217 Amaya Scott Hampshire 136 48 50 38
3 239 Georgia Pearson Surrey 132 42 42 48
4 86 Chante Williams Berkshire 127 42 44 41
5 220 Molly Wateridge Hampshire 124 44 34 46
6 238 Britli Francis Surrey 123 29 46 48
7 90 Rebecca Watkins Berkshire 119 36 47 36

8= 218 Lorna Dockerill Hampshire 118 50 27 41
8= 219 Emma Hunter Hampshire 118 34 38 46

10= 240 Mady Nunan Surrey 117 38 35 44
10= 246 Mia Frost Sussex 117 42 41 34
12 243 Amelia Clark Surrey 114 27 47 40
13 250 Anna Dornbusch Sussex 113 40 35 38
14 241 Mallory Cluley Surrey 112 42 20 50
15 221 Freya Coe Hampshire 110 36 41 33
16 249 Ella Sharpe Sussex 100 34 35 31
17 231 Lily Hamp Oxfordshire 95 32 30 33
18 242 Laura Heester Surrey 94 14 36 44
19 227 Asha Root Kent 92 48 16 28
20 224 Faith Cox Kent 90 24 24 42
21 234 Olivia Westbrook Oxfordshire 89 30 35 24

22= 87 Connie McCafferty Berkshire 87 46 10 31
22= 226 Elena Jury Kent 87 14 47 26
24 229 Lauren Macey Kent 85 20 47 18
25 92 Ite Aderoju Buckinghamshire 83 10 40 33

26= 88 Natasha Bennett Berkshire 82 38 26 18
26= 251 Katie Bristow Sussex 82 46 18 18
28 94 Abi Fitton Buckinghamshire 78 32 22 24
29 85 Angela Rivera Berkshire 77 22 27 28
30 233 Lauren Garside Oxfordshire 74 25 28 21
31 89 Orla Breslin Berkshire 73 25 22 26
32 228 Nika Naijar Kent 67 22 12 33
33 96 Annabel Ralston Buckinghamshire 64 16 32 16
34 222 Sarah Brett Hampshire 58 18 27 13
35 225 Katie Lacey Kent 57 12 27 18

36= 97 Tyanna Dale Buckinghamshire 53 27 13 13
36= 236 Sydney Sellers Oxfordshire 53 19 16 18
38 235 Beth Henning Oxfordshire 52 16 18 18
39 232 Alice Hudson Oxfordshire 47 12 14 21
40 93 Jasmine Trapnell Buckinghamshire 43 19 13 11

41= 95 Olivia Black Buckinghamshire 40 10 20 10
41= 247 Lauren Lethbridge Sussex 40 29 11
43= 91 Abbie Jones Berkshire 0
43= 223 Grace Reid Hampshire 0
43= 230 Amaka Ogbue Kent 0
43= 237 Paige Scarlott Oxfordshire 0
43= 244 Lara Benkert Surrey 0



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Angela Rivera 4LR 57.0 57.0 15 22
85 Angela Rivera SB 78 78 11= 27
85 Angela Rivera VJ 51 51 51 51 12 28
86 Chante Williams 2LR 25.0 25.0 4= 42
86 Chante Williams S 0.00 9.18 0.00 9.18 4 44
86 Chante Williams SLJ 2.24 2.19 2.12 2.24 5= 41
87 Connie McCafferty 4LR 54.0 54.0 3 46
87 Connie McCafferty SB 70 70 21 10
87 Connie McCafferty SLJ 2.17 2.15 2.15 2.17 10= 31
88 Natasha Bennett 4LR 55.0 55.0 7 38
88 Natasha Bennett S 7.15 6.75 6.13 7.15 13 26
88 Natasha Bennett VJ 48 47 45 48 15= 18
89 Orla Breslin 2LR 26.1 26.1 13= 25
89 Orla Breslin S 0.00 6.71 7.12 7.12 15 22
89 Orla Breslin VJ 50 49 48 50 13 26
90 Rebecca Watkins 2LR 25.4 25.4 8 36
90 Rebecca Watkins SB 82 82 1= 47
90 Rebecca Watkins SLJ 2.17 2.19 0.00 2.19 8 36



Team Results Buckinghamshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
92 Ite Aderoju 2LR 27.8 27.8 21 10
92 Ite Aderoju S 7.62 8.00 7.84 8.00 6 40
92 Ite Aderoju VJ 49 49 52 52 8= 33
93 Jasmine Trapnell 2LR 26.5 26.5 16= 19
93 Jasmine Trapnell SB 72 72 19= 13
93 Jasmine Trapnell VJ 41 42 45 45 20= 11
94 Abi Fitton 2LR 25.7 25.7 10 32
94 Abi Fitton SB 77 77 15 22
94 Abi Fitton VJ 43 49 47 49 14 24
95 Olivia Black 4LR 1:00.1 1:00.1 21 10
95 Olivia Black S 6.93 6.46 6.89 6.93 16 20
95 Olivia Black SLJ 1.88 1.91 1.82 1.91 21 10
96 Annabel Ralston 4LR 58.6 58.6 18 16
96 Annabel Ralston S 7.55 7.47 6.55 7.55 10 32
96 Annabel Ralston SLJ 1.92 1.94 1.97 1.97 18 16
97 Tyanna Dale 4LR 55.9 55.9 12= 27
97 Tyanna Dale SB 72 72 19= 13
97 Tyanna Dale SLJ 1.93 1.89 1.96 1.96 19= 13



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
217 Amaya Scott 2LR 24.5 24.5 2 48
217 Amaya Scott S 0.00 11.10 11.15 11.15 1 50
217 Amaya Scott VJ 54 53 51 54 7 38
218 Lorna Dockerill 2LR 24.4 24.4 1 50
218 Lorna Dockerill SB 78 78 11= 27
218 Lorna Dockerill SLJ 2.24 2.22 2.19 2.24 5= 41
219 Emma Hunter 2LR 25.6 25.6 9 34
219 Emma Hunter S 7.84 7.66 6.74 7.84 7 38
219 Emma Hunter SLJ 2.21 2.23 2.29 2.29 3 46
220 Molly Wateridge 4LR 54.3 54.3 4 44
220 Molly Wateridge S 0.00 6.91 7.58 7.58 9 34
220 Molly Wateridge VJ 61 56 63 63 3 46
221 Freya Coe 4LR 55.1 55.1 8 36
221 Freya Coe SB 81 81 5= 41
221 Freya Coe VJ 52 47 49 52 8= 33
222 Sarah Brett 4LR 58.4 58.4 17 18
222 Sarah Brett SB 78 78 11= 27
222 Sarah Brett SLJ 1.93 1.96 1.92 1.96 19= 13
223 Grace Reid SLJ 2.03 2.04 2.01 2.04



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
224 Faith Cox 4LR 56.3 56.3 14 24
224 Faith Cox S 6.68 6.79 7.14 7.14 14 24
224 Faith Cox VJ 59 55 55 59 5 42
225 Katie Lacey 2LR 26.8 26.8 20 12
225 Katie Lacey SB 78 78 11= 27
225 Katie Lacey SLJ 1.91 1.98 1.94 1.98 17 18
226 Elena Jury 2LR 26.7 26.7 19 14
226 Elena Jury SB 82 82 1= 47
226 Elena Jury SLJ 2.12 2.12 2.04 2.12 13 26
227 Asha Root 4LR 52.6 52.6 2 48
227 Asha Root S 6.49 0.00 5.77 6.49 18 16
227 Asha Root SLJ 2.10 1.95 2.13 2.13 12 28
228 Nika Naijar 2LR 26.3 26.3 15 22
228 Nika Naijar S 5.77 0.00 5.60 5.77 20 12
228 Nika Naijar VJ 52 50 51 52 8= 33
229 Lauren Macey 4LR 57.7 57.7 16 20
229 Lauren Macey SB 82 82 1= 47
229 Lauren Macey VJ 48 46 46 48 15= 18



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
231 Lily Hamp 4LR 55.4 55.4 10 32
231 Lily Hamp S 0.00 7.00 7.42 7.42 11 30
231 Lily Hamp VJ 52 51 50 52 8= 33
232 Alice Hudson 4LR 59.6 59.6 20 12
232 Alice Hudson S 4.61 5.20 5.94 5.94 19 14
232 Alice Hudson SLJ 2.00 2.04 2.03 2.04 15= 21
233 Lauren Garside 2LR 26.1 26.1 13= 25
233 Lauren Garside S 6.57 7.29 6.83 7.29 12 28
233 Lauren Garside SLJ 2.00 2.04 2.02 2.04 15= 21
234 Olivia Westbrook 4LR 55.6 55.6 11 30
234 Olivia Westbrook SB 79 79 7= 35
234 Olivia Westbrook SLJ 2.11 2.10 2.04 2.11 14 24
235 Beth Henning 2LR 26.6 26.6 18 16
235 Beth Henning SB 75 75 17 18
235 Beth Henning VJ 46 48 46 48 15= 18
236 Sydney Sellers 2LR 26.5 26.5 16= 19
236 Sydney Sellers SB 73 73 18 16
236 Sydney Sellers VJ 48 48 47 48 15= 18
237 Paige Scarlott SB 79 79



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
238 Britli Francis 2LR 25.8 25.8 11= 29
238 Britli Francis S 9.50 10.24 9.56 10.24 3 46
238 Britli Francis SLJ 2.35 2.32 2.33 2.35 2 48
239 Georgia Pearson 2LR 25.0 25.0 4= 42
239 Georgia Pearson S 7.68 8.24 7.51 8.24 5 42
239 Georgia Pearson VJ 60 61 64 64 2 48
240 Mady Nunan 2LR 25.3 25.3 7 38
240 Mady Nunan SB 79 79 7= 35
240 Mady Nunan SLJ 2.17 2.28 2.28 2.28 4 44
241 Mallory Cluley 4LR 54.4 54.4 5 42
241 Mallory Cluley SB 76 76 16 20
241 Mallory Cluley SLJ 2.42 2.43 2.41 2.43 1 50
242 Laura Heester 4LR 59.1 59.1 19 14
242 Laura Heester S 7.07 7.71 7.63 7.71 8 36
242 Laura Heester VJ 58 61 60 61 4 44
243 Amelia Clark 4LR 55.9 55.9 12= 27
243 Amelia Clark SB 82 82 1= 47
243 Amelia Clark VJ 53 56 56 56 6 40
244 Lara Benkert SB 82 82
244 Lara Benkert SLJ 2.18 2.26 2.28 2.28



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Hampshire 606 496 40 70

2 Sussex 588 478 70 40

3 Surrey 576 486 30 60

4 Berkshire 515 415 50 50

5 Kent 424 354 60 10

6 Oxfordshire 351 311 20 20

7 Buckinghamshire 318 278 10 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
246 Mia Frost 2LR 25.0 25.0 4= 42
246 Mia Frost SB 81 81 5= 41
246 Mia Frost SLJ 2.16 1.98 2.18 2.18 9 34
247 Lauren Lethbridge 2LR 25.8 25.8 11= 29
247 Lauren Lethbridge S 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
247 Lauren Lethbridge VJ 45 40 45 45 20= 11
248 Amber Anning 4LR 50.8 50.8 1 50
248 Amber Anning S 9.92 9.60 10.60 10.60 2 48
248 Amber Anning VJ 62 66 67 67 1 50
249 Ella Sharpe 4LR 55.3 55.3 9 34
249 Ella Sharpe SB 79 79 7= 35
249 Ella Sharpe SLJ 2.12 2.04 2.17 2.17 10= 31
250 Anna Dornbusch 4LR 54.7 54.7 6 40
250 Anna Dornbusch SB 79 79 7= 35
250 Anna Dornbusch SLJ 2.21 2.06 2.15 2.21 7 38
251 Katie Bristow 2LR 24.8 24.8 3 46
251 Katie Bristow S 6.58 6.70 0.00 6.70 17 18
251 Katie Bristow VJ 48 47 45 48 15= 18



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire red 218 Lorna Dockerill 24.4 50
2 Hampshire red 217 Amaya Scott 24.5 48
3 Sussex sky 251 Katie Bristow 24.8 46

4= Berkshire black 86 Chante Williams 25.0 42
4= Surrey yellow 239 Georgia Pearson 25.0 42
4= Sussex sky 246 Mia Frost 25.0 42
7 Surrey yellow 240 Mady Nunan 25.3 38
8 Berkshire black 90 Rebecca Watkins 25.4 36
9 Hampshire red 219 Emma Hunter 25.6 34

10 Buckinghamshire white 94 Abi Fitton 25.7 32
11= Surrey yellow 238 Britli Francis 25.8 29
11= Sussex sky 247 Lauren Lethbridge 25.8 29
13= Berkshire black 89 Orla Breslin 26.1 25
13= Oxfordshire blue 233 Lauren Garside 26.1 25
15 Kent navy 228 Nika Naijar 26.3 22

16= Buckinghamshire white 93 Jasmine Trapnell 26.5 19
16= Oxfordshire blue 236 Sydney Sellers 26.5 19
18 Oxfordshire blue 235 Beth Henning 26.6 16
19 Kent navy 226 Elena Jury 26.7 14
20 Kent navy 225 Katie Lacey 26.8 12
21 Buckinghamshire white 92 Ite Aderoju 27.8 10



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex sky 248 Amber Anning 50.8 50
2 Kent navy 227 Asha Root 52.6 48
3 Berkshire black 87 Connie McCafferty 54.0 46
4 Hampshire red 220 Molly Wateridge 54.3 44
5 Surrey yellow 241 Mallory Cluley 54.4 42
6 Sussex sky 250 Anna Dornbusch 54.7 40
7 Berkshire black 88 Natasha Bennett 55.0 38
8 Hampshire red 221 Freya Coe 55.1 36
9 Sussex sky 249 Ella Sharpe 55.3 34

10 Oxfordshire blue 231 Lily Hamp 55.4 32
11 Oxfordshire blue 234 Olivia Westbrook 55.6 30

12= Buckinghamshire white 97 Tyanna Dale 55.9 27
12= Surrey yellow 243 Amelia Clark 55.9 27
14 Kent navy 224 Faith Cox 56.3 24
15 Berkshire black 85 Angela Rivera 57.0 22
16 Kent navy 229 Lauren Macey 57.7 20
17 Hampshire red 222 Sarah Brett 58.4 18
18 Buckinghamshire white 96 Annabel Ralston 58.6 16
19 Surrey yellow 242 Laura Heester 59.1 14
20 Oxfordshire blue 232 Alice Hudson 59.6 12
21 Buckinghamshire white 95 Olivia Black 1:00.1 10



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex sky 1:42.8 0.0 1:42.8 70.0
2 04 Kent navy 1:46.9 0.0 1:46.9 60.0
3 01 Berkshire black 1:47.4 0.0 1:47.4 50.0
4 03 Hampshire red 1:47.7 0.0 1:47.7 40.0
5 06 Surrey yellow 1:48.0 0.0 1:48.0 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire blue 1:51.9 0.0 1:51.9 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire white 2:00.6 0.0 2:00.6 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire red 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 70.0
2 06 Surrey yellow 1:38.8 0.0 1:38.8 60.0
3 01 Berkshire black 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 50.0
4 07 Sussex sky 1:40.7 0.0 1:40.7 40.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire white 1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire blue 1:45.1 0.0 1:45.1 20.0
7 04 Kent navy 1:48.1 0.0 1:48.1 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire red 217 Amaya Scott 11.15 50
2 Sussex sky 248 Amber Anning 10.60 48
3 Surrey yellow 238 Britli Francis 10.24 46
4 Berkshire black 86 Chante Williams 9.18 44
5 Surrey yellow 239 Georgia Pearson 8.24 42
6 Buckinghamshire white 92 Ite Aderoju 8.00 40
7 Hampshire red 219 Emma Hunter 7.84 38
8 Surrey yellow 242 Laura Heester 7.71 36
9 Hampshire red 220 Molly Wateridge 7.58 34

10 Buckinghamshire white 96 Annabel Ralston 7.55 32
11 Oxfordshire blue 231 Lily Hamp 7.42 30
12 Oxfordshire blue 233 Lauren Garside 7.29 28
13 Berkshire black 88 Natasha Bennett 7.15 26
14 Kent navy 224 Faith Cox 7.14 24
15 Berkshire black 89 Orla Breslin 7.12 22
16 Buckinghamshire white 95 Olivia Black 6.93 20
17 Sussex sky 251 Katie Bristow 6.70 18
18 Kent navy 227 Asha Root 6.49 16
19 Oxfordshire blue 232 Alice Hudson 5.94 14
20 Kent navy 228 Nika Naijar 5.77 12

Sussex sky 247 Lauren Lethbridge 0.00 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Berkshire black 90 Rebecca Watkins 82 47
1= Kent navy 226 Elena Jury 82 47
1= Kent navy 229 Lauren Macey 82 47
1= Surrey yellow 243 Amelia Clark 82 47
5= Hampshire red 221 Freya Coe 81 41
5= Sussex sky 246 Mia Frost 81 41
7= Oxfordshire blue 234 Olivia Westbrook 79 35
7= Surrey yellow 240 Mady Nunan 79 35
7= Sussex sky 249 Ella Sharpe 79 35
7= Sussex sky 250 Anna Dornbusch 79 35

11= Berkshire black 85 Angela Rivera 78 27
11= Hampshire red 218 Lorna Dockerill 78 27
11= Hampshire red 222 Sarah Brett 78 27
11= Kent navy 225 Katie Lacey 78 27
15 Buckinghamshire white 94 Abi Fitton 77 22
16 Surrey yellow 241 Mallory Cluley 76 20
17 Oxfordshire blue 235 Beth Henning 75 18
18 Oxfordshire blue 236 Sydney Sellers 73 16

19= Buckinghamshire white 93 Jasmine Trapnell 72 13
19= Buckinghamshire white 97 Tyanna Dale 72 13
21 Berkshire black 87 Connie McCafferty 70 10

Oxfordshire blue 237 Paige Scarlott 79 0
Surrey yellow 244 Lara Benkert 82 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey yellow 241 Mallory Cluley 2.43 50
2 Surrey yellow 238 Britli Francis 2.35 48
3 Hampshire red 219 Emma Hunter 2.29 46
4 Surrey yellow 240 Mady Nunan 2.28 44

5= Berkshire black 86 Chante Williams 2.24 41
5= Hampshire red 218 Lorna Dockerill 2.24 41
7 Sussex sky 250 Anna Dornbusch 2.21 38
8 Berkshire black 90 Rebecca Watkins 2.19 36
9 Sussex sky 246 Mia Frost 2.18 34

10= Berkshire black 87 Connie McCafferty 2.17 31
10= Sussex sky 249 Ella Sharpe 2.17 31
12 Kent navy 227 Asha Root 2.13 28
13 Kent navy 226 Elena Jury 2.12 26
14 Oxfordshire blue 234 Olivia Westbrook 2.11 24

15= Oxfordshire blue 232 Alice Hudson 2.04 21
15= Oxfordshire blue 233 Lauren Garside 2.04 21
17 Kent navy 225 Katie Lacey 1.98 18
18 Buckinghamshire white 96 Annabel Ralston 1.97 16

19= Buckinghamshire white 97 Tyanna Dale 1.96 13
19= Hampshire red 222 Sarah Brett 1.96 13
21 Buckinghamshire white 95 Olivia Black 1.91 10

Hampshire red 223 Grace Reid 2.04 0
Surrey yellow 244 Lara Benkert 2.28 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 6 Mar 2016

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex sky 248 Amber Anning 67 50
2 Surrey yellow 239 Georgia Pearson 64 48
3 Hampshire red 220 Molly Wateridge 63 46
4 Surrey yellow 242 Laura Heester 61 44
5 Kent navy 224 Faith Cox 59 42
6 Surrey yellow 243 Amelia Clark 56 40
7 Hampshire red 217 Amaya Scott 54 38

8= Buckinghamshire white 92 Ite Aderoju 52 33
8= Hampshire red 221 Freya Coe 52 33
8= Kent navy 228 Nika Naijar 52 33
8= Oxfordshire blue 231 Lily Hamp 52 33
12 Berkshire black 85 Angela Rivera 51 28
13 Berkshire black 89 Orla Breslin 50 26
14 Buckinghamshire white 94 Abi Fitton 49 24

15= Berkshire black 88 Natasha Bennett 48 18
15= Kent navy 229 Lauren Macey 48 18
15= Oxfordshire blue 235 Beth Henning 48 18
15= Oxfordshire blue 236 Sydney Sellers 48 18
15= Sussex sky 251 Katie Bristow 48 18
20= Buckinghamshire white 93 Jasmine Trapnell 45 11
20= Sussex sky 247 Lauren Lethbridge 45 11


